Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Home Address

_ Charge Codes: 1415, 1499, COR14
Report run on 10/22/14 at 09:07

NRDS ID Name

From 06/07/14 Thru 10/15/14

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number -

Page 18

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

1742 S. Galena Road

Galena, OH 43021-9540
658004021 Hughes Pritchard, Lorri L.
658010828 Hune-Conley, Mary E.

5816 Chiddingstone Lane

Westerville, OH 43082-8365
658010828 Hune-Conley, Mary E.
658003165 Hunger, Ann O.

1033 Newfields Ln.

Westerville, OH 43081
658003165 Hunges, Ann O.
658000921 Hunter, Judith P,

6727 Lakeside Cir E

Worthington, OH 43085-2877
658000921 Hunter, Judith P.
658007324 Hunter, Richard H.

6727 Lakeside Circle, E.

Worthington, OH 43085
658007324 Hunter, Richard H.
658004906 Hurst, Mary Beth

4863 Brixston Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026
658004906 Hurst, Mary Beth
658007548 Irskens, Troy A
’ 8208 Hampton Green Place

Dublin, OH 43016-7013
658007548 irskens, Troy A.
658022370 lrwin, Colleen M.

5689 Edgebrook Drive

Galena, OH 43021
658022370 Irwin, Colleen M.
658001771 Jackson, Joseph C.

1415 Voluntary CORPAC contribution

1415  Voluntary CORPAC contribution
1415 Voluntary CORPAC contribution
1415 Voluniary CORPAC contribution
1415 Voluntary CORPAC contribution
1415 Voluntary CORPAC _conm'buti?n
1415

Voluntary CORPAC coniribution

COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards

100 E. Wilson Bridge Rd.Ste100

Worthington, OH 43085-2326
658001771 Jackson, Joseph C. ‘
658020448 Jackson, Kenneth A.

100 Galloway Rd

Galloway, OH 43119
658020448 Jackson, Kenneth A
658015399 Jaeger, Edward H.

12894 Foundation Rd

Croton, OH 43013
658015399 Jaeger, Edward H.
658018609 Jarrett, Bryan C.

790 Ashler Ct.

Columbus, OH 43235
658018609 Jarrett, Bryan C.

658008342 Jedlinsky, Jan A.
825 Retreat Lane
Powell, OH 43065

658008342 Jedlinsky, Jan A,

COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards
COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards
1415 Voluntary CORPAC contribution

1489 2014 CORPAC
COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards

2014 CORPAC
1499 2014 CORPAC
1499 2014 CORPAC
COR14 2014 CORPAC via Credit cards
1499 2014 CORPAC

1499

5399397

5358402

5358528

5398455

5398456

5398476

5399579

5401371

5403072

5402368

5398849

5401374

506108

502818

503322

503078

503079

503186

506589

508159

510716

509617

504989

508162

5388013 501671

07111114

06/23/14

06/26/14

06/24/14

06/24/14

06/25/14

07/15/14

08107/14

09/30/14

09/08/14

06/30/14

08M11/14
08/07/14

Member Total: 2 Records' -

08/30/14
0811114
0811114
06/13/i4
08/13/14
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1743
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4375

4375

card
card
card
1538

cash
card

86897
252
cash
card
241

Member '_rotal: 5 Records

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

' 500.00

1,000.00

110.00

20.00

20.00
25.00

45.00

105.00
45.00
20.00

685.00

125.00

980.00



